rny signature. We have incluired the person running the said
business in the shop who clisclosed the name as Muhammad
Qasim s/o Muhammacl Ishaque arrd stated that he being
tenant is running his business in the said shop owned by
Zubair at the rate of Rs.22,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two
Thousand Only) per rnonth. We lrave also obtainec{ the
plrotographs of the site which l produce at Ex.3/C to 3/O.
thereaJter inspection form \ ras filleci ancl prepared by
Engineer Abdul Wahic{ Lakhair. Accusecl Qasim n'as also
arrested along with property at PS SSGC rvhere hr1, 51^aoment